North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30403

Division: 11UB 1st EAST

Date: Sunday, May 4, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) WYSA Explosion

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: rLP1

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) SCS Clinton United
01 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) WYSA Explosion

01
10
11
12
14
02
20
22
03
04
08

Name
Bradley Alvarez

Stanley Rodriguez
Lucas Guerra

Alan Gomez-Antono
August Mascarenas
Cole Melton

Michael Medina
Jorge Barajas-Partida
Travis Johnson
Damian Chavez-Arias

Kristian Schmid

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

14 (11U) SCS Clinton United

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Angel Aguilar Gonzalez
10 Axel Vilchis Bautista
11 Jesus Rebollar Ventura
12 Jacob Nataren

14 Trenton Powell

15 Pablo Meza Sorto

16 Esteban Hernandez
Guardado

02 Kayden Pope

23 Cristofer Marin Estrada
03 Franklin McCray

04 Jazier Martinez Zelaya
05 Jairo Cardenas Hernandez
06 Ariel Chicas Ayala

07 Armando Bartolo

08 Brayden Baker

09 Elias Guardado

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




